
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

T-101. Exam Schedule

Tue, 27 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Information Security  B13-V03, B13-V04, S13-V01  Ivanenko V.G.
Wed, 28 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Principles of Information Security at Nuclear Facilities  B13-V02  Dusha I.F.,

Gorbatov V.S.
Wed, 16 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Optical Phenomena in Condensed Matter  M17-401  Tischenko A.A.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Accounting  S16-713, S16-763  Sanzharov A.A.
Mon, 21 May 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Theory and Technology of Powder Consolidation  M17-107, M17-108

 Staltsov M.S.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Theory  B15-504  Ivanenko V.G.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Corporate Law  S14-706  Novitskaya L.Y.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Boolean Functions and Automates  B16-505  Epishkina A.V., Finoshin M.A.
Tue, 22 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Targeted Attacks on Computer Systems  M17-508  Zapechnikov S.V.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  B16-702, S16-763

 Bochkova S.S.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronics (Digital Electronics)  S15-402  Ulanova A.V.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B15-S03, S15-103  Bolozdynya A.I.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Special Topics in Algebra and Number Theory  B17-505  Avezova Y.E.,

Shilnikova E.A.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Network Security  S14-503  Melnikov D.A.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Network Security  S14-502  Melnikov D.A.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT software Security  S14-502, S14-503  Borzunov G.I.
Wed, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Theory  B15-504  Ivanenko V.G.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Topics in Algebra and Number Theory  B17-505  Avezova Y.E.,

Shilnikova E.A.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Boolean Functions and Automates  B16-505  Epishkina A.V., Finoshin M.A.


